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Tuesday 19 to Fnday 22 September

If you're interested in sponsoring an event, prizes or playing a role in
supporting our youth, please contact Ganthi or Vanessa at PPAC!
e— e eote. e

E——— . — .




PPAC Program Coordinators & Counsellors

Women’s Shelter Men’s Support Counsellors
Deborah Hobson Michael Wilson Phone 4060 4260
(d.hobson@ppac.org.au) (m.wilson@ppac.org.au)

Domestic & Family Violence

Aggy
(a.radajewski@ppac.org.au)

Admin Phone 4060 4082
Outside School Hours Care/ Night Patrol

Playgroup admin@ppac.org.au Larni
Sandra Wason Mobile - 0474 464 688 (Lgryphon@ppac.org.au)
(s:-wason@ppac.org.au) Lif
ifu

Phone 4060 4001

ono s (Lsipi@ppac.org.au)
Long Day Care Centre
Tammy Alcohol and Other Drugs
(ldc@ppac.org.au) Counsellor
Phone 4060 4165 Broc (b.martin@ppac.org.au)

Youth Early Intervention

: Family Wellbeing Services
Services

Melanie Conrad
NDIS

Romena Edwards

Vanessa Deakin

(v.deakin@ppac.org.au) ABORIGINAL CORPORATION

The INFLUENZA
vaccine is recommended
for people aged 6 months

and over and is FREE to those
most at risk from influenza
and its complications

Ask about the flu vaccine today OR=]0]
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Ajoint Australian, State and Territory Government Initiative

ALL WORK AND WALK TOGETHER ON ONE PATH OF HEALING, LEARNING,

GARING AND SHARING, CREATING A SAFER ENVIRONMENT -AND COMMUNi'TH




